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HCSC LECTORS SCHEDULE 
July 31 - August 29, 2021 

 
 

July 31 - August 1 Lector 

Saturday, Jul 31, 4:30 PM Jimmye Claire Walker 

Sunday, Aug 1, 8:00 AM 
(Sodality Sunday) 

Judy Rodney 

Sunday, Aug 1, 9:30 AM Erin Wright 

Sunday, Aug 1, 11:00 AM Michael Giuffrida 

Sunday, Aug 1, 7:00 PM Bessie Thibodeaux-Belcher 

 

 

August 7 - 8 Lector 

Saturday, Aug 7, 4:30 PM Cindy Menches 

Sunday, Aug 8, 8:00 AM 
(Holy Name) 

Richard Bennett 

Sunday, Aug 8, 9:30 AM Debbie Jackson 

Sunday, Aug 8, 11:00 AM 
(Youth Sunday) 

Leila Graham 

Sunday, Aug 8, 7:00 PM Gershon Peaks 

 

 

August 14 – 15 Assumption of Mary  Lector 

Saturday, Aug 14, 4:30 PM Rita Lowry 

Sunday, Aug 15, 8:00 AM Wilfred Thompson 

Sunday, Aug 15, 9:30 AM Cyprian Jenifer 

Sunday, Aug 15, 11:00 AM Shirley Austin 

Sunday, Aug 15, 7:00 PM Fran Zandi 

 

 

August 21 - 22 Lector 

Saturday, Aug 21, 4:30 PM Joseph C. Mitchell 

Sunday, Aug 22, 8:00 AM Judy Rodney 

Sunday, Aug 22, 9:30 AM Jimmye Claire Walker 

Sunday, Aug 22, 11:00 AM Carole Wise 

Sunday, Aug 22, 7:00 PM Cindy Menches 

 

 

August 28 – 29  Lector 

Saturday, Aug 28, 4:30 PM Charles Isom 

Sunday, Aug 29, 8:00 AM Cyprian Jenifer 

Sunday, Aug 29, 9:30 AM Debbie Jackson 

Sunday, Aug 29, 11:00 AM Bessie Thibodeaux-Belcher 

Sunday, Aug 29, 7:00 PM Fran Zandi 
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